
VRA Tutors

Name Phone # E-mail Subjects

Andrea Happel 440-949-0095 Andrea.happel@stjohns.k12.fl.us 3rd Grade, All Subjects

Anne Pounder 410-336-0322 Anne.Pounder@stjohns.k12.fl.us 1st-5th Reading, Writing, & Math

Cindy Wondrow Cindy.Wondrow@stjohns.k12.fl.us 5
th

 – 8
th, 

 Math (through Geometry)

Janine Beaulieu 603-860-7756 janine.beaulieu@stjohns.k12.fl.us Reading & Math 2nd, 3rd, 4th

Johanna Santinho 904-485-0325 Johanna.santinho@stjohns.k12.fl.us Spanish 6th - 12th Grade

Julianna Hogan 732-822-0428 Julianna.hogan@stjohns.k12.fl.us Math, Reading & Writing 3rd & 4th grades

Lindsey Rice Lindsey.Rice@stjohns.k12.fl.us 3rd Grade, All Subjects

Mary Ann Brown Maryann.Brown@stjohns.k12.fl.us Math & Reading K-4

Mary Ann Brown Maryann.Brown@stjohns.k12.fl.us Certified in tutoring K-4, Math & Reading

Maura Hollern Maura.Hollern@stjohns.k12.fl.us Dyselxia Therapy Pre-K through Adult

Megan Leighty Megan.leighty@stjohns.k12.fl.us K-7th All Subjects

Rachel Francis 904-679-1798 Math and Reading grades 1-4

Teri Bishop 904-994-3183 Teresa.Bishop@stjohns.k12.fl.us ELA & Social Studies, 4th-8
th

 Grades & High School

Math, Science, Social Studies through 6th grade

Community Tutors

Stefanie Billette, M.S., NBCT-National Board Certified Math Teacher-5th grade math to Trigonometry

6 years as SJCSD math teacher/13 yrs of teaching experience middle school through college level

904.377.4773     www.totormemrsb.com    Stefaniebillette@gmail.com

Tutoring Club-- Teachers tutor students of all ages in all subjects. SAT, ACT, FCAT Prep and study skills. Homework assistance program M-Th

5:30 – 7:30 PM Contact Elizabeth Loeser at www.tutoringclub.com/stjohnsfl or email StJohnsFL@TutoringClub.com. 

605 SR 13-Suite 109, 230-2855 or 10131 San Jose Blvd, 268-8556

Curt Whiting 904-703-1787 Specializes in Math from 4-8 grade. 

Florida Virtual School FLVS online tutoring. Get 1-to-1 help at an affordable price! FLVS brings the tutors to the student right when they need the

help the most, anytime and anywhere. We offer live, online, interactive tutoring for math and science 24 hours a day, 7 days a week. 

Dr. Dorm Landtroop     www.gradeboosters.net      904-334-0806

Beth Verez 904-687-3930 6th grade Math and 6th & 7th Science

JFK Tutoring, Inc.     800-975-7898, 954-975-7898        fax: 954-975-7748

Jerri Closson jerri@jacksonvillemathtutor.com (904) 207-4277 www.jacksonvillemathtutor.com

Subject: all math from K-7th, Pre-Alg, Alg 1, Alg 2, Geometry, PreCalculus, College Alg, SAT, ACT - Grade level: all

Miriam Ruiz Achieve Learning 904-806-1244 miaruiz2009@gmail.com

Free Consultation* Educational Assessment* Individualized Programs* 1 on 1 Instruction*   Test Prep*

 All Subjects* Study Skills* Homework Assignments* Organizational Skills

Ms. Tiffany Lo Tutor and Teacher LLC, 201 Owens Avenue Suite A, Saint Augustine, FL 32080

(904) 471-5004   http://www.tutorandteacher.com    emailmslo@gmail.com
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